
výkon body V body čas pen body čas střelba běh body body

"U15" - Starší žačky

1 Berková Kateřina TJ Kralupy 99 167 970 1:07,95 1147 3:29,60 1063 3180 4:37,5

2 Macková Monika TJ Kralupy 99 157 910 1:09,57 1126 3:30,40 1060 3096 4:40,0

3 Matlochová Michaela SCB 99 153 886 1:09,28 1129 3:28,50 1069 3084 4:37,8

4 Martínková Marie TJ Kralupy 00 164 952 1:09,47 1129 3:40,10 1000 3081 4:49,6

5 Kordová Simona PSC 00 142 820 1:07,42 1153 3:53,80 919 2892 5:01,2

6 Štemberová Kristýna KMP Kladno 00 114 652 1:03,48 1201 3:42,50 985 2838 4:46,0

7 Hamouzová Barbora KMP Kladno 99 129 742 1:09,32 1129 3:45,60 967 2838 4:54,9

8 Rázgová Agáta TJ Dukla Praha 00 135 758 1:15,40 1057 3:47,60 955 2770 5:03,0

9 Krejčí Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 00 116 664 1:15,45 1057 3:32,60 1045 2766 4:48,1

10 Mrázová Adéla PSC 00 147 850 1:11,66 1102 4:13,70 799 2751 5:25,4

11 Bičišťová Julie TJ Dukla Praha 00 127 730 1:24,94 943 3:36,30 1024 2697 5:01,2

12 Procházková Jana SpHoř 99 109 622 1:05,70 1174 3:58,30 892 2688 5:04,0

13 Laštovková Tereza PSC 00 136 784 1:17,42 1033 4:01,90 871 2688 5:19,3

14 Kafková Karolína KMP Kladno 00 103 586 1:07,17 1156 3:51,80 931 2673 4:59,0

15 Kroužková Tereza PK Příbram 00 108 616 1:14,36 1069 3:55,90 907 2592 5:10,3

16 Šantínová Denisa PSC 00 84 472 1:13,30 1081 3:48,70 949 2502 5:02,0

17 Štěrbová Adéla PSC 00 53 286 1:04,37 1189 3:56,00 904 2379 5:00,4

18 Toperczerová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 00 91 494 1:24,48 949 3:55,40 910 2353 5:19,9

19 Gemrotová Eliška Porthos 00 1:25,77 931 4:30,70 697 1628 5:56,5

"U15" - Starší žáci

1 Kvasnica Lukáš PK Příbram 99 168 976 1:00,36 1165 3:11,80 991 3132 4:12,2

2 Zikmund Tomáš PK Příbram 99 136 784 1:01,76 1147 3:15,60 967 2898 4:17,4

3 Boudník Michal TJ Dukla Praha 99 145 838 1:05,11 1108 3:19,90 943 2889 4:25,0

4 Dřevínek Martin SpHoř 99 143 826 1:00,97 1159 3:26,20 904 2889 4:27,2

5 Babor Jiří TJ Dukla Praha 99 136 784 1:02,48 1141 3:24,30 916 2841 4:26,8

6 Jócsik Lukáš PSC 99 152 880 1:19,40 937 3:34,20 856 2673 4:53,6

7 Al Oukla Omar TJ Dukla Praha 99 151 874 1:24,03 880 3:36,90 841 2595 5:00,9

8 Vlk Jiří PK Příbram 00 114 652 1:13,28 1009 3:35,80 847 2508 4:49,1

9 Nachtigall Matiáš TJ Dukla Praha 00 113 646 1:25,02 868 3:42,50 805 2319 5:07,5

10 Rendek Tomáš TJ Dukla Praha 00 95 538 1:28,99 823 4:00,50 697 2058 5:29,5

11 Farka Štěpán TJ Kralupy 00 1:39,54 694 3:55,60 727 1421 5:35,1

"U13" - Žačky

1 Svobodová Michaela TJ Kralupy 01 1:11,23 1108 3:42,40 988 2096 4:53,6

2 Vojtěchová Josefína FS Praha 01 1:12,50 1090 3:48,10 952 2042 5:00,6

3 Píclová Veronika PSC 02 1:14,37 1069 3:51,00 934 2003 5:05,4

4 Karasová Barbora PK Příbram 02 1:17,56 1030 3:45,40 970 2000 5:03,0

5 Tomanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 01 1:20,80 991 3:44,50 973 1964 5:05,3

6 Trinerová Lucie PSC 01 1:11,40 1105 4:06,70 841 1946 5:18,1

7 Hartmanová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 02 1:21,10 988 3:48,60 949 1937 5:09,7

8 Pecušová Sabina KMP Kladno 02 1:16,54 1042 4:01,10 874 1916 5:17,6

9 Štěrbová Michaela PSC 02 1:19,26 1009 3:56,60 901 1910 5:15,9

10 Menclová Karolína SpHoř 02 1:19,42 1009 3:57,40 898 1907 5:16,8

11 Šatavová Veronika TJ Dukla Praha 01 1:19,95 1003 3:58,60 889 1892 5:18,6

12 Sýkorová Klára SpHoř 01 1:14,64 1066 4:10,40 820 1886 5:25,0

13 Teofilová Klára SCB 01 1:26,94 919 3:48,70 949 1868 5:15,6

14 Rýdlová Magdaléna Nereg./BIJA 02 1:20,62 994 4:04,20 856 1850 5:24,8

15 Šormová Michaela PSC 01 1:17,53 1030 4:13,60 799 1829 5:31,1

16 Vacková Nikola Nereg./Slávia VŠ 01 1:16,86 1039 4:19,20 766 1805 5:36,1

17 Grycz Anna SCB 02 151 854 1:24,32 949 4:06,00 844 1793 5:30,3

18 Zowadová Anna SCB 02 1:35,59 814 3:58,10 892 1706 5:33,7

19 Drašnarová Nicole TJ Dukla Praha 02 1:40,29 757 3:53,30 922 1679 5:33,6

20 Musilová Andrea TJ Dukla Praha 02 1:46,50 682 4:11,60 811 1493 5:58,1

"U13" - Žáci

1 Tůma Matouš KMP Kladno 01 1:12,79 1015 3:25,20 910 1925 4:38,0

2 Al Reyahi Sami KMP Kladno 01 1:11,21 1036 3:45,20 790 1826 4:56,4

3 Houška Filip Porthos 01 1:14,98 991 3:38,20 832 1823 4:53,2

4 Jócsik Ondřej PSC 01 1:18,46 949 3:38,80 829 1778 4:57,3

5 Borovanský Robert PSC 01 1:10,28 1045 3:57,30 718 1763 5:07,6

6 Zeman Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 01 1:17,20 964 3:51,20 754 1718 5:08,4

7 Lukeš Matěj FS Praha 02 1:19,24 940 3:51,10 754 1694 5:10,3

8 Miech Vítězslav SCB 01 1:24,29 877 3:52,60 745 1622 5:16,9

9 Fučík Karel TJ Ados 02 1:30,42 805 3:48,50 769 1574 5:18,9

10 Toman Jan TJ Dukla Praha 02 1:24,36 877 4:03,50 679 1556 5:27,9

11 Peleška Eduard TJ Dukla Praha 01 1:24,57 874 4:17,30 598 1472 5:41,9

12 Borovský Antonín Nereg./Slávia VŠ 02 1:30,65 802 DNS 802

13 Borovský Matěj Nereg./Slávia VŠ 02 1:32,16 784 DNS 784

14 Konrád Martin TJ Dukla Praha 02 2:16,68 250 4:49,50 403 653 7:06,2
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"U11" - Mladší žačky

1 Landsmanová Eliška FS Praha 03 0:33,71 1126 1:43,90 961 2087 2:17,6

2 Šantínová Zuzana PSC 03 0:35,06 1100 1:43,20 968 2068 2:18,3

3 Karasová Daniela PK Příbram 03 0:39,56 1010 1:42,20 978 1988 2:21,8

4 Fučíková Marie TJ Ados 04 0:47,36 854 1:58,90 811 1665 2:46,3

5 Vaňková Barbora Nereg./Slávia VŠ 05 0:43,42 932 2:09,40 706 1638 2:52,8

6 Vacková Natálie Nereg./Slávia VŠ 05 0:44,09 920 2:14,90 651 1571 2:59,0

7 Grünerová Michaela Porthos 04 0:49,14 818 2:07,10 729 1547 2:56,2

8 Vojtová Dominika TJ Kralupy 03 0:54,25 716 2:03,90 761 1477 2:58,1

9 Sýkorová Tereza SpHoř 06 0:53,17 738 2:18,10 619 1357 3:11,3

10 Voříšková Veronika Nereg./Slávia VŠ 06 0:59,90 602 2:08,00 720 1322 3:07,9

11 Vojtová Veronika TJ Kralupy 05 1:06,80 464 2:11,40 686 1150 3:18,2

12 Voříšková Karolína Nereg./Slávia VŠ 06 1:07,79 446 2:15,90 641 1087 3:23,7

"U11" - Mladší žáci

1 Matloch Matouš SCB 03 0:36,50 970 1:42,80 872 1842 2:19,3

2 Klepač Tomáš PSC 03 0:37,12 958 1:49,40 806 1764 2:26,5

3 Štolba Jakub FS Praha 03 0:41,40 872 1:46,19 839 1711 2:27,6

4 Lizec Jan SpHoř 03 0:38,80 924 1:55,80 742 1666 2:34,6

5 Jančík Filip Nereg./SCB 03 0:48,28 736 1:41,30 887 1623 2:29,6

6 Desort Antonín Nereg./Slávia VŠ 04 0:41,22 876 1:59,00 710 1586 2:40,2

7 Nosek Jan SpHoř 04 0:43,90 822 1:54,50 755 1577 2:38,4

8 Suda Václav Nereg./Slávia VŠ 03 0:41,39 874 2:05,10 649 1523 2:46,5

9 Lukeš Adam FS Praha 04 0:49,95 702 1:58,40 716 1418 2:48,3

10 Musil Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 03 0:51,15 678 2:00,70 693 1371 2:51,9

11 Hartman Šimon TJ Dukla Praha 05 0:51,60 668 2:01,10 689 1357 2:52,7

12 Gemrot Adam Porthos 03 0:52,55 650 2:05,30 647 1297 2:57,8

13 Dorot Ondřej PK Tachov 04 0:58,10 538 1:57,30 727 1265 2:55,4

Dr. Jaroslav VOLDŘICH

hlavní rozhodčí

11. květen 2013

Jaroslav VOLDŘICH ml.

ředitel soutěže



Jméno oddíl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 součet body penal

1 Kvasnica Lukáš PK Příbram 9 9 9 7 7 X 9 8 7 7 C 9 9 9 9 C 9 9 6 6 168 976

2 Berková Kateřina TJ Kralupy X X 9 9 7 9 9 8 7 7 9 9 8 7 6 X 9 9 9 6 167 970

3 Martínková Marie TJ Kralupy 9 9 9 8 5 9 9 8 8 8 X 9 9 8 6 9 9 9 7 6 164 952

4 Macková Monika TJ Kralupy X 9 9 8 8 X 8 8 7 6 9 8 8 5 5 8 8 8 8 7 157 910

5 Matlochová Michaela SCB 9 8 8 8 6 9 8 8 8 5 C 9 9 8 4 9 8 8 7 4 153 886

6 Jócsik Lukáš PSC X 8 8 7 7 9 8 7 7 6 9 8 7 7 4 9 9 8 7 7 152 880

7 Grycz Anna SCB 8 8 7 7 6 8 8 7 6 6 8 8 8 7 6 C 9 9 9 6 151 854 20

8 Al Oukla Omar TJ Dukla Praha X 9 9 8 6 9 8 8 6 4 9 8 7 6 5 9 8 8 7 7 151 874

9 Mrázová Adéla PSC 8 7 6 5 5 X 9 7 7 7 X 7 7 5 5 X 9 8 8 7 147 850

10 Boudník Michal TJ Dukla Praha 8 8 8 7 6 C 8 8 7 6 7 7 6 5 3 9 9 9 8 6 145 838

11 Dřevínek Martin SpHoř 8 8 8 5 3 9 9 8 7 4 X 9 7 5 4 9 9 8 8 5 143 826

12 Kordová Simona PSC 9 8 6 6 6 8 8 7 6 5 9 9 8 7 5 9 9 8 5 4 142 820

13 Zikmund Tomáš PK Příbram 9 7 6 5 4 X 9 8 7 5 C 8 7 5 4 9 9 5 5 4 136 784

14 Laštovková Tereza PSC 8 6 6 3 0 9 8 8 7 5 9 9 9 6 6 X 8 7 7 5 136 784

15 Babor Jiří TJ Dukla Praha 9 8 7 7 5 8 7 6 6 5 9 9 7 4 4 9 7 7 6 6 136 784

16 Rázgová Agáta TJ Dukla Praha 9 9 7 7 4 9 8 6 5 5 X X 8 7 7 8 5 4 4 3 135 758 20

17 Hamouzová Barbora KMP Kladno 6 6 5 5 3 8 7 6 4 4 8 8 8 6 6 X 9 8 7 5 129 742

18 Bičišťová Julie TJ Dukla Praha 7 7 5 4 0 X 8 6 3 2 9 8 7 6 6 9 8 8 7 7 127 730

19 Krejčí Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 5 4 5 3 0 8 8 8 7 4 9 8 7 7 6 7 6 5 5 4 116 664

20 Vlk Jiří PK Příbram C 8 5 2 1 9 9 7 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 9 8 6 5 0 114 652

21 Štemberová Kristýna KMP Kladno 7 6 5 4 0 9 8 8 6 5 9 8 5 5 0 7 6 6 6 4 114 652

22 Nachtigall Matiáš TJ Dukla Praha 9 7 5 4 0 8 7 7 5 0 X X 6 4 0 C 9 5 4 3 113 646

23 Procházková Jana SpHoř 9 6 6 3 2 7 7 6 4 3 X X 9 7 1 8 5 4 2 0 109 622

24 Kroužková Tereza PK Příbram 9 7 6 5 4 8 8 7 6 4 X 8 4 4 4 7 3 3 1 0 108 616

25 Kafková Karolína KMP Kladno X 9 8 7 2 8 7 3 1 0 7 6 6 5 0 X 8 2 2 2 103 586

26 Rendek Tomáš TJ Dukla Praha 9 9 5 5 3 6 5 4 2 1 6 5 5 2 0 8 7 6 5 2 95 538

27 Toperczerová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 8 7 2 1 0 7 6 5 5 0 8 7 6 4 2 8 6 5 3 1 91 494 20

28 Šantínová Denisa PSC 8 7 7 1 1 X 7 7 0 0 6 6 4 1 1 8 4 3 3 0 84 472

29 Štěrbová Adéla PSC 9 8 5 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 8 4 3 1 0 53 286

30 0 0

31 0 0

32 0 0

33 0 0

34 0 0

35 0 0

36 0 0

37 0 0

38 0 0

39 0 0

40 0 0

41 0 0

42 0 0

43 0 0
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